1581-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
ZPSA100 Series
Features
 PFC
 Wide Range AC Input
 Low Profi le, Industry Standard Footprint
 Global Safety Agency Compliance
 RoHS Compliant

Other Industrial Products
 PIN Function
1 Vout (+)
 2  Vout (+)
 3  Vout (+)
 4  Vout (+)
 5  Vout (–)
 6  Vout (–)
 7  Vout (–)
 8  Vout (–)
Pin Assignments
Output Maximum Effi  ciency Ripple Voltage Line Load
 Model Voltage (V) Load (A) (%) and Noise Accuracy Regulation Regulation
ZPSA100-5 5V 20A 83% 2% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
 ZPSA100-9 9V 11.2A 84% 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
 ZPSA100-12 12V 8.4A 84% 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
 ZPSA100-15 15V 6.7A 84% 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
 ZPSA100-18 18V 5.6A 84% 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
 ZPSA100-24 24V 4.2A 84% 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
 ZPSA100-48 48V 2.1A 84% 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
Model Selector